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Name
Harrison Findlay
Bailey Babington
Harvey Williams

Max De Malmandie
Harley Denize
Hunter Lyons

Angus Scott
Zach Davey
Cooper Klemra
Sid Davis
Asher Morgan
Jarrod Amey
Oscar Gilbert

Lachlan Findlay

Blake Henderson-Jones

Bailey Newbould
Zak Curin
Jackson Gilbert
Evan Lynch
Devin Stewart
Cruz Trumper
Colton Whibley
Alex Davey
Leo Gilbert
Frejvid Gordon
Tanner Wickham
Arlo Wickham
Jackson Elliston
Ryder Trumper
Ernest Gordon

Isabelle Elliston

Rangitoto

Juniors - Loop 1 + Juniors - Loop 2

Bike

YZF250

250 XC-F

YZ125 X

MC250

EC250

125 SX

KX125

MC250

85 SX

MC250

TE125

125 SX

CRF150

YZ125

j[&¥%i5

85 SX

YZF250

CRF125

DRZ125

RM85

KLX140

YZ85

YZF250

85 SX

KX85

Y765

YZ65

CRF125

CRF125

KLX110

CRF110

Loop 1 Loop 2
Laps Time Laps Time
4 00:38:17 4 00:47:06
4 00:39:30 4 00:47:55
4 00:39:01 4 00:48:33
4 00:39:06 4 00:49:20
4 00:39:53 4 00:50:09
4 00:41:51 4 00:50:40
4 00:40:41 4 00:52:22
4 00:38:38 4 00:54:48
4 00:41:39 4  00:52:38
4 00:42:06 4 00:52:12
4 00:44:15 4 00:56:49
4 00:45:14 4  00:57:26
4 00:44:35 4 00:58:22
4 00:45:45 4 00:57:21
4 00:47:00 4  00:57:37
4 00:45:09 4 01:.00:11
4 00:49:11 4 00:58:13
4 00:46:22 4 01:06:22
4 00:54:36 4 01:09:57
4 00:54:06 4 01:10:34
4 01:09:43 4  01:41:06
4 00:43:35
4 00:47:16
4 00:47:25
4 00:56:49
4 00:57:37
4 01:02:56
4  01:27:38
4 01:30:59
4 01:34:10
3 01:48:51

Total Laps Total Time

8 01:25:23
8 01:27:25
8 01:27:34
8 01:28:26
8 01:30:02
8 01:32:31
8 01:33:03
8 01:33:26
8 01:34:17
8 01:34:18
8 01:41:04
8 01:42:40
8 01:42:57
8 01:43:06
8 01:44:37
8 01:45:20
8 01:47:24
8 01:52:44
8 02:04:33
8 02:04:40
8 02:50:49
4 00:43:35
4 00:47:16
4 00:47:25
4 00:56:49
4 00:57:37
4 01:02:56
4 01:27:38
4 01:30:59
4 01:34:10
3 01:48:51
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85 2T/ 150 4T
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125 2T /250 4T

85 2T/ 150 4T
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85 2T/ 150 4T
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85 2T /150 4T
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125 2T /250 4T
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7-11 Years
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